NORTH YORKSHIRE FIRE & RESCUE SERVICE

PERS 60 - Claim for Travelling Expenses and Subsistence Allowances
SENT TO MANAGER FOR AUTHORISATION

Uniformed and Control Personnel (Grey Book) - Case Ref FS-Case-634470643

Jonathan Dyson -

Number 03745 Role Chief Fire Officer Name Chief Fire Officer Station SHQ Alverton Court
CFO

Is this claim for Mileage, Subsistence or Both? Out of Pocket Expenses

I certify that the travelling allowances and / or subsistence allowances claimed below were incurred in connection with authorised
duties

My vehicle documentation has been validated by CAO HR as per 'Own Vehicle Usage SOP'.

| have attached a VAT fuel receipt to cover the mileage claimed on this form.

I have attached a receipt to cover the subsistence and other expenses claimed on this form. Yes
TIMES LOCATIONS OWN TRANSPORT USED OTHER OUT OF
DATE PURPOSE ENGINESIZE TRAVELLING | SUBSISTENCE = OFFICE
DEPART RETURN FROM TO MILES cc EXPENSES EXPENSES

Cark Parking
at Doncaster
>tation - 26:00
travelling to
London for
Chiefs' Council

20/06/2023 07:00:00 18:39:00 Doncaster Doncaster

Car Parking at

24/07/2023 14:44:00 14:45:00 York York York Railway 6.00
Station.

Car Parking at
Burton on Burton on the National
. 6.00
Trent Trent Memorial
Arboretum,

04/09/2023 10:20:00 14:49:00



26/09/2023

20/09/2023

05/09/2023

01/11/2023

06/11/2023

28/11/2023

04/12/2023

09:28:00

15:51:00

07:32:00

07:29:00

08:00:00

06:01:00

06:56:00

16:00:00

15:49:00

17:23:00

18:25:00

00:00:00

17:01:00

00:00:00

Sheffield

Whitehall
Services

Car Parking
Sheffield

Car Parking -
Sheffield

Doncaster

Doncaster

Doncaster

Sheffield

Whitehall
Services

Car Parking
Sheffield

Car Parking
Sheffild

Doncaster

Doncaster

Doncaster

attending
Service of

Remembrance

Car parking -
NFCC
conference
West
Midlands FRS

Fuel Card
would not
working,
diesel for car

Parking at
Sheffield Rail
Station -
meeting at
House of
Lords.

Parking - Chief
& Chair
Meeting,
London

Car Parking -
Doncaster
Railway
Station

Car Parking -

NFCC Council

Meeting LFB
HQ

Car Parking at
Doncaster
Railway
Station - DDat
Committee,
London

44.00

87.03

13.00

13.00

27.99

21.67

13:00



15/12/2023

22/02/2024

28/02/2024

08/02/2024

12/03/2024

28/03/2024

26/03/2024

13:29:00

11:52:00

05:20:00

05:19:00

08:58:00

15:41:00

18:27:00

16:39:00

15:31:00

15:35:00

17:15:00

17:43:00

15:41:00

16:35:00

York

York

Sheffield

Shelffiled

Doncaster

York

Sheffield

York

York

Sheffield

Sheffield

Doncaster

York

Sheffield

Car Parking -
Joint
Devolution
Committee
West Offices

Car Parking at
York to attend
High Sheriff's
Lunch at York
Crown Court

Car Parking at
Sheffield
Railway

Station - NFSN
meeting
London

Car Parking
Sheffield
Railway
Station -
BAFSA
meeting
House of Lords

Car Parking
Doncaster
Railway
Station -
Home Office
meeting

Car Parking CA
Leadership
Meeting West
Offices

Car Parking -
Council

9.30

9.30

46.00

13.00

13.00

24.95

45.00



Meeting West
Midlands FRS

30/04/2024 08:44:00

18:44:00

Doncaster

Doncaster

Car Parking
Doncaster
Railway Statin

13.00

15/05/2024 11:40:00

15:46:00

Birmingham

Birmingham

Hotel car park,
Leonardo
Royal
Birmingham -
NCSC Cyber
Conference

33.00

TOTALS

464.24

MILEAGE
RUNNING

TOTAL

Date Form Completed

29/07/2024

Line Manager Selected

Michael Porter - Section 151 Officer

NON-TAXABLE SUBSISTENCE £464.24
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